General information about company

Scrip code 533286
NSE Symbol MOIL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE490G01020
Name of the company MOIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. Particular ves/No Promoter and Public Non Promo_ter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whether_Llsted Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under
7 " " No No
Pledged™?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-
8 . N No No
Disposal Undertaking™?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than No No
by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 6.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.87
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.48




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X) Total No. of
No. Shareholding No. of Shares | shares on
Of No. Of as a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of No. of Underlying fully diluted
Cateqor No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of Shares Shéres No. Of Outstanding basis
Catecory | of gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (including
0 gory shareholder shareholders | up equity [ up De os?/torg Vi) = (calculated as Outstanding Outsta%/ding ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
(Il (1D shares held | equity Regei s Y1 (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, ;I'otal a5 2| convertible Warrants 9 | Granted of Warrants ESOP,
(v) shares V1) P () 1957) (VIII) Class % of securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held Asa%of ~ |Classeg:X | 0" | Tota (A+B+C) | (xA) X) = Securities
V) (A+B+C2) ' (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
XD=(V11+X)
Promoter
(A) Sromoter 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
Group
(B) Public 307457 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 307460 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Total Number of

Number of | Number of | Non-
,asa % . : Other Shares
- Locked in | Shares Disposal N
assuming .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
shares pledged Undertaking | . _
full (XI11) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
conversion (XIV+XV+XVI)
of
Catedor convertible Number of
Category | of gory securities ( equity shares
() shareholder | 2° & Asa Asa As a heldin
an percentage % of % of % of As 2 % Asa% |dematerialized - - -
of diluted No. [total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |oftotal |form (XVIII) S el s
share (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares 0 gory (i) gory (iii)g y
capital) held held held held (b) held (b)
(XIn= (b) (b) (b)
(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
@ |2 [6468 131624088
Group
(B) Public 35.32 71860715 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs




Shares held
b
c |2
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 203484803 0 0 0
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. of
No. Shareholding | ¢|ass of securities (IX) No. of Shares | shares on
Of No. Of as a % of No. Of No. of Underlying fully diluted
No. of Partly ‘ Total nos. | total no. of Shares . No. Of Outstanding basis
Category & . 5 shares . . . Shares n . . .
N Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ; shares held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying q Outstanding | convertible (including
ame of the - underlying _ g g . Underlying "
Sr. No. Shareholders shareholders | up equity [ up Denosito (vhy = (calculated as asa% | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
() (D) shares held | equity Re(F:)ei tsl'y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of convertible Warrants 9| Granted of Warrants ESOP,
(V) shares V) P () 1957) (VIII) Total | securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held As a % of Classeg: | Class Total Voting | (XA) X)= Securities
V) (A+B+C2) X eg:Y rights (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(V11+X)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(Y] Indian
Central
() g‘tc;‘t’smme”t’ 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 3 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088 131624088 | 64.68 131624088
(A)=(AM)+(A)2)

B

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

@

Institutions (Domestic)




(G

Mutual Funds

3696554

3696554

1.82

3696554

3696554

1.82

3696554

®

Insurance
Companies

10

9807336

9807336

4.82

9807336

9807336

4.82

9807336

Sub-Total (B)(1)

19

13503890

13503890

6.64

13503890

13503890

6.64

13503890

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

135

11960125

11960125

5.88

11960125

11960125

5.88

11960125

(O]

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

14

569628

569628

0.28

569628

569628

0.28

569628

Sub-Total (B)(2)

149

12529753

12529753

6.16

12529753

12529753

6.16

12529753

(©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

20

20

20

20

20

(©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

(®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

84365

84365

0.04

84365

84365

0.04

84365

(©)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

292181

34729059

34729059

17.07

34729059

34729059

17.07

34729059




capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 68 4233758 4233758 | 2.08 4233758 4233758 [ 2.08 4233758
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0 R . : 1428778 1428778 | 0.7 1428778 1428778 |07 1428778
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies
0] p 860 3099563 3099563 | 1.52 3099563 3099563 | 152 3099563
orporate
Any Other
(m) ; 10334 2251935 2251935 | 1.11 2251935 2251935 [1.11 2251935
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 307289 45827480 45827480 | 22.52 45827480 45827480 | 22.52 45827480
Total Public Shareholding
307457 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123 71861123 | 35.32 71861123
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 307460 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211
Total (A+B+C) 307460 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211 203485211 | 100 203485211
Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
hareholdin Total Number of | Number of
Category & i eoo i Number of | Number of | Non- @i e @ un 2D
,asa% . . Other Shares equity shares
Name of the . Locked in | Shares Disposal : o
Sr. No. assuming . encumbrances, | encumbered held in Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholders shares pledged Undertaking | . _ -
() full (X111) (XIV) (XV) if any (XVI) | (XVII) = dematerialized
conversion (XIV+XV+XVI) | form (XVIII)




of

convertible
securities (
asa As a As a As a
percentage % of % of % of Asa% Asa % Sub- Sub- Sub-
of diluted No. | total | No. |total | No. | total No. |oftotal |No. |of total cateqory | cateqory | cateqor
share (@) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) Shares 0Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g y
capital) held held held held (b) held (b)
(XI)= (b) (b) (b)
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 64.68 131624088
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 64.68 131624088
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 64.68 131624088
(A)=(A)1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual Funds | 1.82 3696554 0 0 0
() IiELIEne: 4.82 9807336 0 0 0
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6.64 13503890 0 0 0

O]

Institutions (Foreign)




(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

5.88

11960125

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

0.28

569628

Sub-Total (B)(2)

6.16

12529753

@)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

20

(©)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

(®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

0.04

84365

()]

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

17.07

34728651




Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share |2.08 4233758
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.7 1428778
Bodies
() Corporate 1.52 3099563
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.11 2251935
Sub-Total (B)(4) 22.52 45827072
Total Public Shareholding
35.32 71860715
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 203484803
Total (A+B+C) 100 203484803
Central Government/ State Government(s)
Sr. No. 1 2 3
GOVERNOR OF .
PRESIDENT GOVERNOR OF Click here to
Name of the Shareholders (1) MADHYA
OF INDIA MAHARASHTRA PRADESH go back
PAN (1) Total




No. of fully paid up equity shares held

(V) 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
(T\‘/)It;’" nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)*(V)* 1 1 5g557846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As [53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68
a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Total 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis
(including warrants and Convertible 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Securities etc.) (XD)=(VII+X)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI1)= S SRl 928 Sl
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XVI11) 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088
Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Textual Textual

Reason for not providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)

Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1) GOVERNMENT ENTITY
Textual Information(2) GOVERNMENT ENTITY
Textual Information(3) GOVERNMENT ENTITY

Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Neme@rinG StEsEeleaB () Ic_:loFFEFJgIFSeX'FF%NNCgF INDIA gc',iﬁgchkere e
PAN (I1) AAACLO0582H Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 7166175 7166175
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 7166175 7166175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 352 352
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 7166175 7166175
Total 7166175 7166175
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 3.52 3.52
R -




Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI1)= 3.52 3.52
(VI+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V) 7166175 7166175
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
Any Other (specify)
Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5
Clearing Foreign Portfolio
Category Members Employees | Investor HUF Trusts
(Category - 111)
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category Category | Category
Name of the Shareholders (1) ,S Ig;;(l)( Qae(:i
PAN (1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 54 230 1 10027 |22 10334




No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 2251935
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 | 2251935
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa % of |0.12 0.02 0 0.95 0.01 1.1
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 | 2251935
Total 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 | 2251935
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 0.12 0.02 0 0.95 0.01 1.1
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis

(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 2251935
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted

share capital) (XI1)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of 012 0.02 0 095 o0 1Ll
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized 250970 44942 1677 1926689 | 27657 2951935
form (XI1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0




