General information about company	
Scrip code	533286
NSE Symbol	MOIL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE490G01020
Name of the company	MOIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declara	ition													
Sr. No.	Particular														
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No										
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No										
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No										

4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non- Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	6.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	4.87
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.48

						Table	I - Summary S	statement hol	ding of	f specified se	curities					
				N				Number of V of securities		Rights held in	each class					Total No. of
	Category	N of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights		No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	shares on fully diluted basis
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68					131624088
(B)	Public	307457	71861123			71861123	35.32	71861123		71861123	35.32					71861123
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	307460	203485211			203485211	100	203485211		203485211	100					203485211

	shareholder as a As															
		, as a % assuming full conversion	Loci shar	ked in es	Shar pled	es ged	Disp Und	osal ertaking	encur	nbrances,	Share encun (XVII	s nbered I) =		Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Category of (I) sha (II	Category of shareholder (II)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	% of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	64.68											131624088			
(B)	Public	35.32											71860715	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	100						203484803	0	0	0	

				Fable II	- Statement s	howing share	eholding pattern	n of the Pron	noter ar	nd Promoter	Group					
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in IX)	each	No. Of	No. of		No. of Shares Underlying	Total No. of shares on fully diluted
Sr. No.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants	basis (including warrants, ESOP,
A T	(I)		(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	securities	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
А	Table II - Staten	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68					131624088
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68					131624088
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088		131624088	64.68					131624088
В	Table III - Staten	ment showing s	shareholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder										
(1)	Institutions (Don	nestic)														

										-		
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	3696554		3696554	1.82	3696554	3696554	1.82			3696554
(e)	Insurance Companies	10	9807336		9807336	4.82	9807336	9807336	4.82			9807336
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	13503890		13503890	6.64	13503890	13503890	6.64			13503890
(2)	Institutions (Fore	eign)			•		·					
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	135	11960125		11960125	5.88	11960125	11960125	5.88			11960125
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	14	569628		569628	0.28	569628	569628	0.28			569628
Sub-Total (B)(2)		149	12529753		12529753	6.16	12529753	12529753	6.16			12529753
(3)	Central Governm	nent / State Go	vernment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	20		20	0	20	20	0			20
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2		2	0	2	2	0			2
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	84365		84365	0.04	84365	84365	0.04			84365
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	292181	34729059		34729059	17.07	34729059	34729059	17.07			34729059

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs											
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	68	4233758		4233758	2.08	4233758	4233758	2.08			4233758
	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3843	1428778		1428778	0.7	1428778	1428778	0.7			1428778
	Bodies Corporate	860	3099563		3099563	1.52	3099563	3099563	1.52			3099563
	Any Other (specify)	10334	2251935		2251935	1.11	2251935	2251935	1.11			2251935
Sub-Total (B)(4)		307289	45827480		45827480	22.52	45827480	45827480	22.52			45827480
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		307457	71861123		71861123	35.32	71861123	71861123	35.32			71861123
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholding pattern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholder					 •	
Total (A+B+C2)		307460	203485211		203485211	100	203485211	203485211	100			203485211
Total (A+B+C)		307460	203485211		203485211	100	203485211	203485211	100			203485211

	Ta	ble II - Statem	ent showing s	shareholding j	pattern of the	Promoter and I	Promoter Group		_
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)	Shares	Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)	Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)	Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares

		of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sl	nareh	olding pa	ttern	of the Pr	omote	er and Pr	omote	r Group						
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	64.68											131624088			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		64.68											131624088			
(2)	Foreign					•		•		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		64.68											131624088			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	shareh	nolding p	attern	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	1.82											3696554	0	0	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	4.82											9807336	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6.64											13503890	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)														

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	5.88							11960125	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.28							569628	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6.16							12529753	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Go	vernn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	5										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0							20	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0							2	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.04							84365	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17.07							34728651	0	0	0

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2.08										4233758	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.7										1428778	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.52										3099563	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.11										2251935	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		22.52										45827072	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		35.32										71860715	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareh	olding p	atterr	of the N	Ion Pr	comoter-	Non P	ublic share	eholder			<u>.</u>	
Total (A+B+C2)		100										203484803			
Total (A+B+C)		100										203484803			

Central Government/ State Government(s)									
Sr. No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GOVERNOR OF MAHARASHTRA	GOVERNOR OF MADHYA PRADESH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					

		1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Total	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	GOVERNMENT ENTITY
Textual Information(2)	GOVERNMENT ENTITY
Textual Information(3)	GOVERNMENT ENTITY

Insurance Companies									
Sr. No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7166175	7166175							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	7166175	7166175							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	3.52							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	·							
Class eg: X	7166175	7166175							
Total	7166175	7166175							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52	3.52							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7166175	7166175							

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	3.52
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7166175	7166175
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		•
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)										
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Clearing Members	Employees	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	HUF	Trusts					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	54	230	1	10027	22	10334				

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.02	0	0.95	0.01	1.1			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Total	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.02	0	0.95	0.01	1.1			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.02	0	0.95	0.01	1.1			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250970	44942	1677	1926689	27657	2251935			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			